U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Office of Equal Opportunity

12201 Sunrise Valley Drive,  MS 602

Reston, Virginia  20192-0001

(703) 648-7770

1-866-816-1106 (toll free)
(703) 648-4445 (Fax)

(703) 648-4425 (TTY)

Chief, Office of Equal Opportunity

Alesia J. Pierre-Louis
(703) 648-7760

apierre-louis@usgs.gov
Management Assistant

LaShawn Hackley
(703) 648-7768


  lhackley@usgs.gov
Diversity Program Manager 
 (Vacant)
(703) 648-7761

Title VI & Hispanic Employment Program Manager

Alexandra Chavez-Hadley
(703) 648-7764


ahadley@usgs.gov
Management & Program Analyst

Jo-Ann Dominique
(703) 648-7011


jdominique@usgs.gov
Disability Program Manager 

Jeffrey Dallos
TTY (703) 648-4870


jdallos@usgs.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity (EEO) Specialist

           Joan Corley……………………………………………...…………….TTY (703) 648-4869

                                                                                                                               jcorley@usgs.gov
AEP Data Assistant 

Donnie Cunningham
(703) 648-7767


dcunning@usgs.gov 

Diversity Program Assistant 

Patricia Powers
(703) 648-7771


papowers@usgs.gov
Manager – Formal Complaints 

Sherian Scott Jackson
(703) 648-7762


ssjackson@usgs.gov

Senior EEO Specialist (Formal Complaints)

(vacant)
(703) 648-7769

Formal Complaint Specialist


Glenn Scotland
703-648-7772


gscotland@usgs.gov

Formal Complaints Assistant 

Barbara Rogers
(703) 648-7766


brogers@usgs.gov
Counseling and Mediation Manager
Fred J. González
(703) 648-7787

fgonzale@usgs.gov
Senior EEO Counselor

James M. Mays
(703) 648-7758


jmmays@usgs.gov
EEO Counselor

Lorri Jackson-Reid
(703) 648-4867


ljreid@usgs.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Counselor

Yvonne M. McQuire
(703) 648-4867


ymcquire@usgs.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Assistant

             (vacant)……………………………………………………………………
(703) 648-7775

